web oceantribe.co
email- info@oceantribe.co
tel +254 (0) 700 934 854

Price List 2017

DIVE TRIP PRICE (USD)

1 Dive $80
1 Day - 2 Dives $100
2 Days - 4 Dives $190
3 Days - 6 Dives $270
4 Days - 8 Dives $340
5 Days- 10 Dives $410
1 Week Diving Package $500

Prices include equipment, transport in Diani, qualified dive guide, fruits, coffee/tea
10% reduction with own equipment (for internet pre-booking with own equipment 15%)

COURSE PRICE (USD)

LEARN TO DIVE PROGRAMS - BEGINNER

SSI Try Scuba Diving Pool FOC

SSI Try Scuba Diving Ocean - 2 Dives $120
SSI Scuba Rangers Try Dive - For Kids 8-10 $40
SSI Scuba Diver Course $300
SSI Open Water Diver Course (MOST POPULAR STARTER COURSE) $499

ADVANCED COURSES - FOR CERTIFIED DIVERS

SSI Advanced Adventurer $400
Scuba Skills Update $40
Diver Stress & Rescue $420

React Right First Aid & CPR $100


http://oceantribe.co
mailto:info@oceantribe.co

COURSE

PRICE (USD)

Enriched Air Diver
Science of Diving

Full Face Mask Diver
Navigation Diver
Photo & Video Diver
Night & Low Vis Diver
Wreck Diver

Deep Diver

Perfect Buoyancy

Shark Diver

PROFESSIONAL DIVER PROGRAMS

SSI Dive Guide (Divemaster)
SSI Dive Control Specialist

SSI Instructor Training Course

SSI Dive Control Specialist/ Instructor Training Course Combo

React Right Instructor

Specialty Instructor

Dive Control Specialist Instructor

Disabled Divers International (DDI) Instructor

Disabled Divers International (DDI) DM Instructor

Disabled Divers International (DDI) Instructor Trainer

Prices per person unless otherwise stated

Credit Card payments are calculated in Kenya shillings at the mean daily bank rate
5% discount on EUR, GBP and USD (2005 or newer) or Kenya Shilling cash payments

{ < REACT
ﬁIA LLJ CGRIGHT

SCHOOLS DISABLED DIVERS

INTERNATIONAL FIRST AID O, TRAINING

INTERNATIONAL

$250
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$250
$250
$200
$100

$600
$540
$900
$1050
$300
$80
$500
$500
$300
$500



