

web <u>oceantribe.co</u> email- <u>info@oceantribe.co</u> tel +254 (0) 700 934 854

Price List 2017

DIVE TRIP	PRICE (USD)
1 Dive	\$80
1 Day - 2 Dives	\$100
2 Days - 4 Dives	\$190
3 Days - 6 Dives	\$270
4 Days - 8 Dives	\$340
5 Days- 10 Dives	\$410
1 Week Diving Package	\$500

Prices include equipment, transport in Diani, qualified dive guide, fruits, coffee/tea 10% reduction with own equipment (for internet pre-booking with own equipment 15%)

COURSE	PRICE (USD)
LEARN TO DIVE PROGRAMS - BEGINNER	
SSI Try Scuba Diving Pool	FOC
SSI Try Scuba Diving Ocean - 2 Dives	\$120
SSI Scuba Rangers Try Dive - For Kids 8-10	\$40
SSI Scuba Diver Course	\$300
SSI Open Water Diver Course (MOST POPULAR STARTER COURSE)	\$499
ADVANCED COURSES - FOR CERTIFIED DIVERS	
SSI Advanced Adventurer	\$400
Scuba Skills Update	\$40
Diver Stress & Rescue	\$420
React Right First Aid & CPR	\$100

COURSE	PRICE (USD)
Enriched Air Diver	\$250
Science of Diving	\$200
Full Face Mask Diver	\$200
Navigation Diver	\$200
Photo & Video Diver	\$200
Night & Low Vis Diver	\$200
Wreck Diver	\$250
Deep Diver	\$250
Perfect Buoyancy	\$200
Shark Diver	\$100
PROFESSIONAL DIVER PROGRAMS	
SSI Dive Guide (Divemaster)	\$600
SSI Dive Control Specialist	\$540
SSI Instructor Training Course	\$900
SSI Dive Control Specialist/ Instructor Training Course Combo	\$1050
React Right Instructor	\$300
Specialty Instructor	\$80
Dive Control Specialist Instructor	\$500
Disabled Divers International (DDI) Instructor	\$500
Disabled Divers International (DDI) DM Instructor	\$300
Disabled Divers International (DDI) Instructor Trainer	\$500

Prices per person unless otherwise stated
Credit Card payments are calculated in Kenya shillings at the mean daily bank rate
5% discount on EUR, GBP and USD (2005 or newer) or Kenya Shilling cash payments





